## Poloon 343 FILE

01 DEC 1! PM 3:01

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

300<u>904718373</u>---3 12/11/01-01042-003 \*\*\*\*\*78.75 \*\*\*\*\*78.75

Tallahassee, FL 32314	••	=12/11/01-=0 *****78.75
SUBJECT: COC DIO STOOM	CTOR 3 B	ackhoe5e
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
•	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	•	
W. BRADLEY 239 East Virgir Tallahassee, Fl		·····
City,	, State & Zip	<del></del>
9EN.777	ו ברר כ	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

FILED

	1 14 55
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	01 DEC 11 PM 3:01
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	SECRI
ARTICLE I NAME	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The name of the corporation shall be:	
Coebin's Tractor 3, Backhor Seevi	ce, tre,
ADMICI D II DDINGIDAN OFFICE	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
149 Rio Paz TROGE	
Crawfordville, 7132327	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
for profit	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	ever en e
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	
President Secretary Treasurer - Oparles K. Corbin	
Charles K. Corbin	
149 Rio Paz Trace Cranforduille, 7132327	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	
W. Bradley, Munrose, P. A.	
Tollahorster Wilder	•
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Charles Kevin Corbin	
Charles Kevin Corbin 149 Rio Paz Trace Craw Ford VIII	e, Fl 32327
***************************************	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporcertificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in	ation at the place designated in this this capacity
LINE COOK	17/11/
Signature/Registered Agent	<u>' = // U / D  </u>
	174W

Signature/Incorporator